Sizes
•  Diameters: 2-1/2” (standard) or 4-1/2”
•  Lengths: 9-3/4” to 50”
Features
•  Made in the USA
•  FDA title 21 compliant
•  No glue or binders
•  Low pressure drop

N25 W23040 Paul Road
Pewaukee, WI 53072
ph: 800.789.1718
 fx: 800.789.4046
dixonvalve.com
Melt Blown Quad Pro Series
Cartridge Elements
NOTE: no selection required for double open ended (DOE) cartridge elements
© 2023 DVCC •DFS520
NOTE:	This	chart	exemplifies	normal	flow	rate	for	a	cartridge	length	of	10"	with	water	at	an	ambient	temperature	as	the	test	fluid.
         Cartridge	length	does	not	cause	change	in	differential	pressure,	but	increasing	flow	across	the	housing	does.
Quad Pro Flow Rates vs. Differential Pressure Chart
Length Style Micron Diameter Case
Qty Part #
10" DOE/4-Zone 1 2-1/2” 30 DF-MBS1B21
10" DOE/4-Zone 10 2-1/2” 30 DF-MBS10B21
10" DOE/4-Zone 50 2-1/2” 30 DF-MBS50B21
10" DOE/4-Zone 100 2-1/2” 30 DF-MBS100B21
20" DOE/4-Zone 1 2-1/2” 15 DF-MBS1E21
20" DOE/4-Zone 10 2-1/2” 15 DF-MBS10E21
20" DOE/4-Zone 50 2-1/2” 15 DF-MBS50E21
20" DOE/4-Zone 100 2-1/2” 15 DF-MBS100E21
30" DOE/4-Zone 1 2-1/2” 15 DF-MBS1G21
30" DOE/4-Zone 10 2-1/2” 15 DF-MBS10G21
30" DOE/4-Zone 50 2-1/2” 15 DF-MBS50G21
30" DOE/4-Zone 100 2-1/2” 15 DF-MBS100G21
© 2023 DVCC • DFS520
Part Number Key
Example: DF-MBS100B2E10B
Series Type Efficiency Micron Length Diameter Core End Cap Gasket/O-Ring
DF - MB S 100 B 2 E 10 B
Series Code
Filter DF
Type Code
Melt blow polypropylene MB
Efficiency Code
90%	efficiency	pro	(standard) S
95%	efficiency	deluxe	 X
99%	efficiency	elite	 A
RO R
Micron Code
1 1
5 5
10 10
20 20
25 25
30 30
50 50
75 75
100 100
Length Code
9-3/4″ A
9-7/8" B
10″ C
19-1/2″ D
20" E
29-1/4″ F
30" G
39″ H
40″ I
50” J
Diameter Code
2-1/2” (standard) 2
4-1/2”¹ 4
Core Code
No Core blank
Polypropylene (required for elite and
RO) E
End Cap Code
DOE/no caps 1
222/fin2 2
222/spring 3
222/closed 4
226/closed 5
226/fin2 6
226/spring 7
SOE/spring 8
DOE/gasket 9
Core extender2 10
Core extender/Spring2 11
Gasket/O-ring Code
DOE - no gasket cap blank
NBR B
FKM2 V
PTFE2 T
Silicone S
Neoprene2 N
EPDM2 E
Polyurethane² P
DF-MB-Series Melt Blown Cartidge Filters Part Number Key